DATASHEET
6P41505   MAY 1, 2019 1
System Clock Generator 6P41505
Description
The 6P41505 is a system clock generator intended for high
performance consumer, networking, industrial, computing,
and data-communications applications.
The frequencies are generated from a single reference clock

information is the most current data available.
Ordering Information
“ddd” denotes the dash code.
“G” after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Revision History
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
6P41505NDGI Trays 48-VFQFPN -40° to +85°C
6P41505NDGI8 Tape and Reel 48-VFQFPN -40° to +85°C
6P41505BNDGI Trays 48-VFQFPN -40° to +85°C
6P41505BNDGI8 Tape and Reel 48-VFQFPN -40° to +85°C
Date Description of Change
May 1, 2019 • Updated Features bullets to include frequencies for 6P41505B.
• Updated Ordering Information.
• Added package outline drawings link.
March 24, 2016 Released to final.
DISCLAIMER Integrated Device Technology, Inc. (IDT) and its affiliated companies (herein referred to as “IDT”) reserve the right to modify the products and/or specifications described herein at any time, without